
Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-Biotechnology-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S232740
Name: /SATVILKAR

NUPUR
MANOHAR
MANASI

Roll No: BTA250001
Seat Number: BT260019

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 14 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 16 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 10 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 13 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 17 - - - - -
Biosafety - 17 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 18 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 16 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 15 - - - - -
Field Project - 31 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230969
Name: /NALKAR

ARPITA
HANUMANT
POONAM

Roll No: BTA250002
Seat Number: BT260016

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 13 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 17 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 14 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 12 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 16 - - - - -
Biosafety - 18 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 18 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 17 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 16 - - - - -
Field Project - 36 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230709
Name: /DUDAM

GAURI
ASHOK
ANUSHAKA

Roll No: BTA250003
Seat Number: BT260004

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 11 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 14 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 12 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 12 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 17 - - - - -
Biosafety - 18 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 17 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 16 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 15 - - - - -
Field Project - 35 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-Biotechnology-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230665
Name: /JOSHI

MUGDHA
VIVEKANAND
SUKHADA

Roll No: BTA250004
Seat Number: BT260009

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 16 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 17 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 16 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 12 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 18 - - - - -
Biosafety - 17 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 16 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 17 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 16 - - - - -
Field Project - 38 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230780
Name: /PAWAR

SHREEYA
PREMDAS
ANUSHA

Roll No: BTA250005
Seat Number: BT260018

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 12 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 17 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 16 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 08 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 17 - - - - -
Biosafety - 17 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 19 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 16 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 15 - - - - -
Field Project - 37 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UP1502
Name: /HARNEKAR

NAILA
DEEDAR
DILSHAD

Roll No: BTA250006
Seat Number: BT260007

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 13 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 11 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 14 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 14 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 14 - - - - -
Biosafety - 17 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 16 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 13 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 15 - - - - -
Field Project - 38 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-Biotechnology-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230400
Name: /GAMARE

AASTHA
RAHUL
YOGITA

Roll No: BTA250007
Seat Number: BT260005

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 11 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 11 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 14 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 09 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 15 - - - - -
Biosafety - 14 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 14 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 13 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 17 - - - - -
Field Project - 35 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230178
Name: SAHASRABUDDHE

RUTURAJ
SAMIR
TEJAL

Roll No: BTA250008
Seat Number: BT260033

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 16 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 13 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 16 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 18 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 18 - - - - -
Biosafety - 13 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 18 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 15 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 18 - - - - -
Field Project - 37 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230259
Name: KHARVATKAR

SAHIL
VIDYADHAR
MUGDHA

Roll No: BTA250009
Seat Number: BT260027

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 14 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 16 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 15 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 18 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 16 - - - - -
Biosafety - 17 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 19 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 18 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 13 - - - - -
Field Project - 35 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-Biotechnology-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UP1352
Name: BHATKAR

ASSAMI
SAMEER
ASEERA

Roll No: BTA250010
Seat Number: BT260023

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 16 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 17 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 17 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 19 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 15 - - - - -
Biosafety - 17 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 18 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 15 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 16 - - - - -
Field Project - 39 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S232470
Name: SURVE

NISHANT
DIGAMBAR
DIPTI

Roll No: BTA250011
Seat Number: BT260035

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 13 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 14 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 11 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 10 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 11 - - - - -
Biosafety - 15 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 13 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 13 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 10 - - - - -
Field Project - 39 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230351
Name: /JADHAV

ARYA
JITENDRA
SHRUTI

Roll No: BTA250012
Seat Number: BT260008

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 13 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 11 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 12 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 14 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 15 - - - - -
Biosafety - 15 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 15 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 14 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 14 - - - - -
Field Project - 35 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-Biotechnology-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230394
Name: /GURAV

SANJANA
ANANT
MINAL

Roll No: BTA250013
Seat Number: BT260006

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 10 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 11 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 11 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 10 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 14 - - - - -
Biosafety - 16 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 17 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 15 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 13 - - - - -
Field Project - 36 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230713
Name: /NAGWEKAR

SHRAVANI
SANTOSH
SIDDHI

Roll No: BTA250014
Seat Number: BT260015

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 13 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 17 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 17 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 15 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 19 - - - - -
Biosafety - 17 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 18 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 18 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 16 - - - - -
Field Project - 38 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230452
Name: /KOTAWDEKAR

SAHREEN
KABIR
AHMED
SHAMSHAD

Roll No: BTA250015
Seat Number: BT260010

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 09 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 11 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 13 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 12 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 15 - - - - -
Biosafety - 15 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 15 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 15 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 13 - - - - -
Field Project - 37 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-Biotechnology-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S231168
Name: /PANCHAL

NIRJALA
NATHURAM
NISHIGANDHA

Roll No: BTA250016
Seat Number: BT260017

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 12 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 11 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 09 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 10 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 16 - - - - -
Biosafety - 14 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 13 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 13 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 09 - - - - -
Field Project - 35 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UP1742
Name: GURAV

NAYAN
SACHIN
SANJIVANI

Roll No: BTA250017
Seat Number: BT260025

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 08 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 08 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 12 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 08 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 09 - - - - -
Biosafety - 08 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 11 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 09 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 10 - - - - -
Field Project - 26 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S231198
Name: /SURVE

ISHA
DILESH
DISHA

Roll No: BTA250018
Seat Number: BT260021

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 08 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 08 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 08 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 08 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 08 - - - - -
Biosafety - 08 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 09 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 08 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 08 - - - - -
Field Project - 22 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-Biotechnology-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UP1405
Name: /AVASARE

MRUDULA
MANGESH
MANALI

Roll No: BTA250019
Seat Number: BT260001

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 16 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 19 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 18 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 15 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 18 - - - - -
Biosafety - 17 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 19 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 16 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 17 - - - - -
Field Project - 36 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UP1451
Name: JADHAV

PRATIK
SHASHIKANT
MANASI

Roll No: BTA250020
Seat Number: BT260026

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 09 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 08 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 10 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 08 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 10 - - - - -
Biosafety - 12 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 10 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 14 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 09 - - - - -
Field Project - 37 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230119
Name: RASAL

SHREYAS
SANTOSH
ROHINI

Roll No: BTA250021
Seat Number: BT260032

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 14 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 08 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 13 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 10 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 15 - - - - -
Biosafety - 15 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 15 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 13 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 12 - - - - -
Field Project - 23 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-Biotechnology-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UP1734
Name: /MAJGAONKAR

LIZA
SAMEER
NABEELA

Roll No: BTA250022
Seat Number: BT260013

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 12 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 12 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 09 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 14 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 19 - - - - -
Biosafety - 15 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 18 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 13 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 15 - - - - -
Field Project - 30 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UP1406
Name: /BHALEKAR

SHRAVANI
SUDHIR
SHRADDHA

Roll No: BTA250023
Seat Number: BT260003

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 10 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 09 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 14 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 08 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 13 - - - - -
Biosafety - 17 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 14 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 10 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 13 - - - - -
Field Project - 33 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S231077
Name: /KURTADKAR

SAMRUDDHI
SACHIN
SANJIVANI

Roll No: BTA250024
Seat Number: BT260011

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 09 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 08 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 08 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 08 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 13 - - - - -
Biosafety - 10 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 14 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 09 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 08 - - - - -
Field Project - 17 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-Biotechnology-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UP1313
Name: /LINGAYAT

AMRUTA
SANTOSH
VARSHA

Roll No: BTA250025
Seat Number: BT260012

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 11 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 12 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 15 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 13 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 17 - - - - -
Biosafety - 17 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 20 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 16 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 16 - - - - -
Field Project - 35 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230783
Name: /MANDLE

SHREYA
TANAJI
JAYASHRI

Roll No: BTA250026
Seat Number: BT260014

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 14 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 13 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 16 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 15 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 18 - - - - -
Biosafety - 13 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 17 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 14 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 15 - - - - -
Field Project - 34 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UP1518
Name: /AVASARE

SANIYA
DATTATREY
PRANJAL

Roll No: BTA250027
Seat Number: BT260002

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 12 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 15 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 13 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 14 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 16 - - - - -
Biosafety - 18 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 16 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 16 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 14 - - - - -
Field Project - 33 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-Biotechnology-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230182
Name: GOVALKAR

PIYUSH
MANGESH
RUCHITA

Roll No: BTA250028
Seat Number: BT260024

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 13 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 18 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 15 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 16 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 18 - - - - -
Biosafety - 19 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 15 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 16 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 19 - - - - -
Field Project - 38 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UP1597
Name: /SAWANT

JIDNYASA
GAJANAN
JANHAVI

Roll No: BTA250029
Seat Number: BT260020

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 12 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 10 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 11 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 10 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 15 - - - - -
Biosafety - 17 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 17 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 15 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 10 - - - - -
Field Project - 37 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S232439
Name: KUDAV

RUSHIKESH
ASHOK
ASHWINI

Roll No: BTA250030
Seat Number: BT260028

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 08 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 08 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 08 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 08 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 13 - - - - -
Biosafety - 08 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 08 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 09 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 08 - - - - -
Field Project - 18 - - - - -
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Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-Biotechnology-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S231193
Name: BANDRI

SUVED
IMTIYAZ
NASRIN

Roll No: BTA250031
Seat Number: BT260022

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 08 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 08 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 02 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 08 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 02 - - - - -
Biosafety - 02 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 02 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 02 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 08 - - - - -
Field Project - 22 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UP1748
Name: PAL

SANDIP
SAPAN
ARCHANA

Roll No: BTA250032
Seat Number: BT260031

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 08 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 09 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 08 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 08 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 10 - - - - -
Biosafety - 08 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 11 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 08 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 09 - - - - -
Field Project - 22 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S230964
Name: MORE

DIVYESH
KAILAS
KOMAL

Roll No: BTA250033
Seat Number: BT260029

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 08 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 08 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 08 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 08 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 08 - - - - -
Biosafety - 08 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 02 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 08 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 08 - - - - -
Field Project - 20 - - - - -

11



Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of TYBSc-Biotechnology-SemesterV-Regular-October2025

Result Printed On 22-09-2025

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: 2023UP1273
Name: SAKHARE

PARAS
PRADIP
MEENAKSHI

Roll No: BTA250034
Seat Number: BT260034

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 08 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 08 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 08 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 08 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 08 - - - - -
Biosafety - 08 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 00 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 00 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 08 - - - - -
Field Project - 13 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: S231050
Name: MUTGEKAR

VIGHNESH
MALLAPPA
MANISHA

Roll No: BTA250035
Seat Number: BT260030

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Genetic Engineering - 10 - - - - -
Pharmacology - 08 - - - - -
Marine Biotechnology - 08 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical V - 08 - - - - -
Biotechnology Practical VI - 09 - - - - -
Biosafety - 08 - - - - -
Biosafety Practical - 10 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture - 08 - - - - -
Plant and Animal Tissue Culture Practical - 08 - - - - -
Field Project - 23 - - - - -
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